

PRICE LIST 2014

(incl. VAT)

ROOF CLIMB TOUR		STADIUM-TOUR	
Programme	film screening, safety instructions, tour across the tent roof	Programme	Olympic Stadium, VIP area, changing rooms, goal board
Duration	120 minutes		shooting
Adults Pupils/Students Minimum rate for small groups (<8 Adults)	€ 43,00 € 33,00 € 320,00	Duration Adults Pupils/Students/Groups > 20 P Minimum rate for small groups	60 minutes € 7,50 € 5,00 € 100,00
ROOF CLIMB WITH ABSEILING		TOUR de Park	
Programme	safety instructions, tour across the tent roof, 40 m abseil into the arena	Programme	Ride on a park train in summer / film screening in winter, Olympic Stadium (as in Stadium Tour),
Duration	120 minutes		Olympic Pool, Olympic Hall
Adults Pupils/Students Minimum rate for small groups (<8 Adults)	€ 53,00 € 43,00	Duration	90 minutes
		Adults	€ 9,50
	€ 400,00	Pupils/Students/Groups > 20 P Minimum rate for small groups	€ 6,50 € 120,00
ROOF CLIMB WITH FLYING FOX		ARCHITEC-TOUR	
Programme	safety instructions, tour across the tent roof, 200 m Flying Fox	Programme	film screening, architect's models and tour
Duration	120 minutes	Duration	120 minutes
Adults Pupils/Students Minimum rate for small groups (<9 Adults)	€ 73,00 € 63,00 € 650,00	Adults Pupils/Students Minimum rate for small groups (<25 people)	€ 15,00 € 10,00 € 250,00



PRICE LIST 2014 (incl. VAT)

Teambuilding				
Duration	120 minutes			
Adults Minimum rate groups	€ 43,00 € 320,00			

Olympic tower		Olympic Stadium (without a guide)	
adults reduced prices and children under 16 years kids under 6 years family card groups of +20 people	€ 5,50 € 3,50 Free € 15,00 € 3,50	adults children under 16 years kids under 6 years family card groups of +20 people	€ 3,00 € 2,00 Free € 7,50 € 2,50